 LED SLIMLINE
FLOODLIGHT
 10W, 20W AND 30W LED SLIMLINE FLOODLIGHT
IP RATING
IP65
DIFFERENT WATTAGES
Available in 10W, 20W & 30W
WARRANTY

Ph: + 617 5537 1022       Fax: + 617 5537 1055    Email: sales@atomlighting.com.au       atomlighting.com.au
Product Range
Atom Code Order Code
AT9816/BLK 10894
AT9816/WH 10898
AT9817/BLK 10902
AT9817/WH 10904
AT9818/BLK 10907
AT9818/WH 10911
AT9816/17/18
Description
10W, 20W & 30W LED Slimline Floodlight.
Finishes